
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 02-03-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : VENKAT RAO

KOTHAPALLY B

REGONDA

JAYA SHANKAR

Telangana

LINGAMPALLI RAMA RAO-29197/B

-506345

PH: 9948455671

PRL-JI-26 3317C.Code :

AdminOff:

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

RegdOff:

#8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

Bhoopalapally Road- Beside: Indian Oil Petrol Pump, PARKAL, 5061

Sy.No.141/B, Kandlakoya, Medchal, Malkajgiri, TS-501401

26-Feb-26 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

PRLWSJCB26 974JC NO :

Chassis No : 1PY5210EKKA004121

Model No : 5210 4WD

GSTIN :

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.01 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M8318 35.59 42.003.202.00 3.20 0.0073181500 9.0 0.021.00

9.02 SEALAL159594 1,842.37 2,174.00165.811.00 165.81 0.0084879000 9.0 0.02,174.00

9.03 HYGARD TRANSMISSION PY0024 360.17 425.0032.421.00 32.42 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0425.00

9.04 CAPS CREW M10X40 10KL156892 55.93 66.005.031.00 5.03 0.0073181500 9.0 0.066.00

9.05 SCREW.COUNTERSUNK L157625 94.92 112.008.542.00 8.54 0.0073181500 9.0 0.056.00

9.06 JD GREEN TY25624 AEROPY11708 1,366.10 1,612.00122.952.00 122.95 0.0032082090 9.0 0.0806.00

9.07 HYGARD TRANSMISSION PY0980 3,562.71 4,204.00320.642.00 320.64 0.0027101990 9.0 0.02,102.00

9.08 PIN. COTTER11M7023 5.08 6.000.462.00 0.46 0.0073182400 9.0 0.03.00

9.09 SCREW. HEX HEAD. SPER193860 300.00 354.0027.002.00 27.00 0.0073181500 9.0 0.0177.00

9.010 NUT. TIMMERMANR140917 15.25 18.001.371.00 1.37 0.0073181600 9.0 0.018.00

9.011 HYGARD TRANSMISSION PY0980 1,781.36 2,102.00160.321.00 160.32 0.0027101990 9.0 0.02,102.00

9.012 HYGARD TRANSMISSION PY0024 360.17 425.0032.421.00 32.42 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0425.00

9.013 COOLANT 1 LIT CAN (NEPY0746 202.54 239.0018.231.00 18.23 0.0038200000 9.0 0.0239.00

9.014 FILTER ELEMENT. PRIMASU29300 1,007.63 1,189.0090.691.00 90.69 0.0084219900 9.0 0.01,189.00

9.015 FILTER ELEMENT. SAFETSU29301 574.58 678.0051.711.00 51.71 0.0084219900 9.0 0.0678.00

9.016 Tractor Seat CoverPY11757 251.69 297.0022.651.00 22.65 0.0039269099 9.0 0.0297.00

Services

Spares  Total 22 11,816.12 1,063.44 1,063.44 0.00 13,943.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 1,800.00137.291,525.42Front Hub R&R MFWD - One Side-5E1 137.29 0.009.0 0.01,800.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 300.0022.88254.24General Check up2 22.88 0.009.0 0.0300.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 400.0030.51338.98Clutch and Breake pedal bushes R&R - 5D3 30.51 0.009.0 0.0400.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Sixteen Thousand Four Hundred and Forty Three  Only

All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only.

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 16,443.00

0.00Round Off :

2,500.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 13,943.00

2118.64 2,500.000.00190.680.000.003.00Service Total 190.68

Grand Total : 25 13,934.73 1,254.12 1,254.12 0.00 16,443.00

Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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